
DATE ACTIVITY DATE ACTIVITY

BOOK NOW


	HEADER: Summer   Holiday  Program  at PCYC Goulburn!
	TEXT: Join us at PCYC in the December-January holidays for creative, fun and exciting activities, with a variety of options for everyone! We offer full day programs 8am-5pm for $50 per day (days indicated with *** are $55) with mixed activities. PCYC Junior membership ($15) required to attend.  
For more details stop by the club, give us a call on (02) 4822 2133 or send us an email at goulburn@pcycnsw.org.au
	Date 1: 5th Dec 5-8pm
	Activity 1: Drop and Shop! Craft and sport for $25 each
	Date 2: 12th Dec 5-8pm
	Activity 2: Drop and Shop! Craft and sport for $25 each
	Date 3: 
	Activity 3: 
	Date 4: Wed 18th Dec $47.5
	Activity 4: Christmas Disco, Gymnastics, Cookie craft, Minute to win it
	Date 5: Thu 19th Dec $47.5
	Activity 5: Rockclimbing,  Acro, Christmas tree Craft, Christmas games
	Date 6: Fri 20th Dec $47.5
	Activity 6: Multisport, Elf course, Christmas cards, Christmas wreaths
	Date 7: 21st Dec - 1st Jan
	Activity 7: CLOSED - NO ACTIVITIES
	Date 8: Thu 2nd Jan
	Activity 8: Disco, Target practice, Nature craft, Craft by numbers
	Date 9: Fri 3rd Jan
	Activity 9: Gala sports, Fitness circuit, Make a board game, Meet a hero
	Date 10: Mon 6th Jan
	Activity 10: Rockclimbing, AFL, String art, Tug-o-war
	Date 11: Tues 7th Jan
	Activity 11: Pickleball Ball, Ball games, Origami, Iron Beads
	Date 12: Wed 8th Jan
	Activity 12: Skipping competition, Dance and circus, Cupcakes, Mega build
	Date 13: Thu 9th Jan ***
	Activity 13: NERF WARS, Healthy heart sport, Painting, Meet a hero
	Date 14: Fri 10th Jan
	Activity 14: Boxing, Group dance, DIY Treasure maps, Treasure hunt
	Date 15: Mon 13th Jan
	Activity 15: Soccer, FreeG, Cookie craft, Minute to win it
	Date 16: Tues 14th Jan
	Activity 16: Team Games, Obstable course, DIY Playdough, Team mascot
	Date 17: Wed 15th Jan ***
	Activity 17: Round net, Nerf Wars, Nature craft, Colouring
	Date 18: Thu 16th Jan
	Activity 18: Rockclimbing, FreeG, Pet rocks, Board games
	Date 19: Fri 17th Jan
	Activity 19: Field games, Gymnastics, Paper craft, Water targets
	Date 20: Mon 20th Jan ***
	Activity 20: LASER TAG, FreeG, Cupcakes, Treasure hunt
	Date 21: Tues 21st Jan ***
	Activity 21: NERF WARS, Basketball, Iron Beads, Meet my squad
	Date 22: Wed 22nd Jan
	Activity 22: Rockclimbing, Little ninjas, Mosaic sun catchers, Science 
	Date 23: Thur 23rd Jan
	Activity 23: Soccer, Group dance, Cookie craft, Retro games
	Date 24: Fri 24th Jan
	Activity 24: Oztag, Aussie rules, Australia Day craft, Aussie Handball
	Date 25: Mon 27th Jan
	Activity 25: CLOSED PUBLIC HOLIDAY
	Date 26: Tues 28th Jan ***
	Activity 26: Rockclimbing, NERF WARS, Marble painting, Gardening
	Date 27: Wed 29th Jan
	Activity 27: Disco, Target practice, Nature craft, Craft by Number
	Date 28: Thu 30th Jan
	Activity 28: Gala Sports, Fitness circuit, Build a board game, Meet a hero
	Date 29: Fri 31st Jan
	Activity 29: Dance, Multi sport, Build a robot, FreeG
	Date 30: Mon 3rd Feb
	Activity 30: Water targets, Mega build, Minute to win it, Playdough Pets
	Date 31: Tues 4th Feb
	Activity 31: Disco, Target practice, Nature craft, Craft by numbers
	Date 32: Wed 5th Feb
	Activity 32: Rockclimbing, AFL, String art, Tug-o-war


